


Item Number
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Part Number

5147239-00
5147238-00
90501384
598450-00
499903-00
143062-02
90501780
90501757
5100458-02
5147203-00
90517048
5101539-00

PartsList for PAV1200 Type 1

Description

FILTER ASSY
PREFILTER
EXHAUST FILTER
SCREW

SCREW
SCREW,PLASTIC
BRUSH,UPHOLSTRY
CREVICE TOOL
BRUSH MULTI-PURPOSE
HOSE ASSEMBLY
HOSE ADAPTER
STORAGE BAG
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